Arthur Academy School Calendar 2019-2020
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Important Dates

|| First Day of School - Sept 3

Half Day

Winter Break
December 23 - January 3

Spring Break
March 23 - 27

1st Qtr: Sept 3 - Oct 31 (42 days)
2nd Qtr: Nov 4 -Jan 24 (43 days)
3rd Qtr: Jan 29 - April 9 (45 days)
4th Qtr: April 13 - June 12 (44 days)

D Last Dav of School - June 12

Mon, Sep 2 Holiday
Fri, Oct 11 PD Day
Fri, Nov 1 Report Card Preparation
Mon, Nov 11 Holiday
Nov 25 - 26 Conferences
Nov 27 - 29 Thanksgiving Break
Fri, Dec 20 Half Day
Dec 23 - Jan 3 Winter Break
Mon, Jan 20 Holiday
Mon, Jan 27 Report Card Preparation
Tue, Jan 28 PD Day
Mon, Feb 17 Holiday
Wed, Feb 27 PD Day
Tue, Feb 25 PD Day
(Day after OMSI)
March 23-27 Spring Break
Fri, Apr 10 Report Card Preparation
Mon, May 25 Holiday

PD Days or Planning Days
Conferences
Holidays & Breaks

Teacher First Day - August 22, 2019
Teacher Last Day - June 15, 2020

Emergency Closure Make-up Days

(if needed)
Total Student Days 174
Total Teacher Days 190
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